
covid-19 update
April 21, 2020 as of 5:00 PM

816,240 cases
43,921 deaths

2,025 cases
107 deaths

6,064 cases
224 deaths

Jackson County
Grandview
KCMO
 
Age ranges:      Cases:
under 20
20-29
30-39
40-49
50-59
60-69
70-79
80+

270
34

432
 
 

150
762
763
931

1,156
1,008

618
536

confirmed cases

Updating list of current and
possible economic development
projects.
New dashboard from MARC shows
911 and non-emergency calls for
region. Grandview calls for service
down 12.69% compared to this
time last year.
Crews are on-site at the shooting
range prepping panels for
installation.
Police and Fire departments
fielding more requests for birthday
parades. 

KS

MO

city regional/national/world  
New $500 billion relief package for
small businesses and hospitals
clears Senate and moves on to the
House.
Jackson County announces
temporary emergency housing for
homeless COVID-19 patients.
KC metro surpasses 100 COVID-19
deaths. 

female
53%

male
47%

*does not include KCMO
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covid-19 update cont'd
April 21, 2020 as of 5:00 PM

stay at home order extensions 

MO

KS

stay at home FAQs: https://www.jacksongov.org/1186/Stay-at-Home-FAQs
https://governor.mo.gov/stay-home-missouri-order-guidance-and-frequently-asked-questions

important resources

mobile testing sites:
https://health.mo.gov/living/healthcondiseases/communicable/novel-coronavirus/mobile-testing.php

jackson county dashboard
https://jacohd.maps.arcgis.com/apps/opsdashboard/index.html#/5aa91e10f7684b10952c1326ecd91670

www.grandview.org/covid19

800-392-8222

jackson county executive order guidance
https://www.jacohd.org/files/diseases/Guidance.pdf
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IRS stimulus checks 
https://www.irs.gov/coronavirus/economic-impact-payments

Jackson County 5/15
KCMO 5/15
NKC 5/15
Independence 5/15
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